 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
Preliminary Specifications - Subject to Change
1
AI NVR
The Artificial Intelligence (AI) Network Video Recorder (NVR) is a purpose-built security-hardened NVR, with
built-in server-side analytics that unlocks Avigilon's advanced AI capabilities on any connected video stream.
This cost-effective, plug-and-play appliance combines high-performance recording with video analytics in an
easy-to-deploy turnkey solution. An IT-friendly solution, the AI NVR is built on a hardened embedded OS, which

industrial design, trademark, patent or other intellectual property rights of Avigilon Corporation or its licensors.
Preliminary Specifications - Subject to Change
Ordering Information
AI NVR-XXX-XXTB-NA = AI NVR-XXX-XXTB-UK = AI NVR-XXX-XXTB-EU = AI NVR-XXX-XXTB-AU =
AINVR-1100W-2NDPS Redundant, hot-swappable power supply for AINVR-STD
AINVR-350W-2NDPS Redundant, hot-swappable power supply for AINVR-VAL
AINVR-HDD-HOT-8TB Spare hard drive, 8TB, for AINVR STD 48TB/32TB
AINVR-HDD-HOT-4TB Spare hard drive, 4TB, for AINVR STD 24TB, AINVR VAL 12TB
AINVR-HDD-HOT-2TB Spare hard drive, 2TB, for AINVR VAL 6TB
IDRAC9-ENT-UPG iDRAC Enterprise upgrade
AINVR-STD-WARR-5Y4HMC 4-hour MC (mission critical response) service-level agreement upgrade for AINVR-STD
AINVR-VAL-WARR-5Y4HMC 4-hour MC (mission critical response) service-level agreement upgrade for AINVR-VAL
AINVR-STD-24TB AI NVR Standard 24 TB (32 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-STD-32TB AI NVR Standard 32 TB (48 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-STD-48TB AI NVR Standard 48 TB (64 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately. Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
AINVR-VAL-6TB AI NVR Value 6 TB (8 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-VAL-12TB AI NVR Value 12 TB (16 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately. Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
AI NVR Value
Accessories
AI NVR Standard